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Enter FTE - DHE Data Collection Database

FTE Enrollment Submission:

Institution: Colorado Mesa University

Data Entered By: sbrandon / Director, Inst. Rsch
Phone Number: 970-248-1884

Select Table: @)1 (D1 2a D2 Dioc Dion D21 Diaa Dig D5 D D7 0g Do

Summer

Fall

Winter

Spring

Interim

FY
Total

Note: Those FTE reported under 'All Other Instruction' includes all enrolled students not reported under 'In-State' and 'Out-of-State', excluding c.e.u.

Undergraduate
Graduate
Total
Undergraduate
Graduate
Total
Undergraduate
Graduate
Total
Undergraduate
Graduate
Total
Undergraduate
Graduate

Total

Undergraduate

Graduate

Total

enrollments.

| certify that these final fiscal year enroliments are reported in accordance with the current DHE policy for Reporting Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Student Enroliment and present

fairly the enroliment of the institution.

1,575
55
1,630
7,839
40

7,879

7,453
70

7,523

N/A

N/A

N/A

8,155.00
313.00
8,468.00
94,020.00
229.00
94,249.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
87,166.00
415.00
87,581.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

189,341.00

957.00

190,298.00

2012 - Table 1: Summary

271.83
10.43
282.27
3,134.00
7.63
3,141.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,905.53
13.83
2,919.37
0.00
0.00

0.00

6,311.36

31.89

6,343.25

204

204

1,042

1,043

977

979

N/A

N/A

N/A

1,063.00
0.00
1,063.00
14,084.00
9.00
14,093.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
13,250.00
10.00
13,260.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

28,397.00

19.00

28,416.00

35.43

0.00

35.43

469.47

469.77

0.00

0.00

441.67

0.33

442.00

0.00

0.00

946.57

0.63

947.20

Certification by Person Designated by the Governing Board

\::' | Certify these numbers as accurate

Preview Totals
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124

51

175

32

33

65

172

30

202

N/A

N/A

N/A

Use Batch Submission

319.00
263.00
582.00
211.00
183.00
394.00

0.00

0.00
744.00
96.00
840.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1,274.00

542.00

1,816.00

Backto FTE

10.63

8.77

19.40

7.03

13.13

0.00

0.00

24.80

3.20

28.00

0.00

0.00

42.46

18.07

60.53
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