FTE Enrollment Submission:

Select Table:

1 2A 2B 2C 2H 2I 3A 4 5 6 7 8 9

Institution: Colorado Mesa University

Data Entered By: sbrandon / Director, Inst. Rsch

Phone Number: 970-248-1884

Use Batch Submission

Back to FTE

2012 - Table 1: Summary										
Term	Level	In-State Resident Instruction			Out-of-State Resident Instruction			All Other Instruction (Not Claimable for State Support)		
		Headcount	CreditHours	FTE	Headcount	CreditHours	FTE	Headcount	CreditHours	FTE
Summer	Undergraduate	1,575	8,155.00	271.83	204	1,063.00	35.43	124	319.00	10.63
	Graduate	55	313.00	10.43	0	0.00	0.00	51	263.00	8.77
	Total	1,630	8,468.00	282.27	204	1,063.00	35.43	175	582.00	19.40
Fall	Undergraduate	7,839	94,020.00	3,134.00	1,042	14,084.00	469.47	32	211.00	7.03
	Graduate	40	229.00	7.63	1	9.00	0.30	33	183.00	6.10
	Total	7,879	94,249.00	3,141.63	1,043	14,093.00	469.77	65	394.00	13.13
Winter	Undergraduate	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Graduate	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
Spring	Undergraduate	7,453	87,166.00	2,905.53	977	13,250.00	441.67	172	744.00	24.80
	Graduate	70	415.00	13.83	2	10.00	0.33	30	96.00	3.20
	Total	7,523	87,581.00	2,919.37	979	13,260.00	442.00	202	840.00	28.00
Interim	Undergraduate	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Graduate	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
FY Total	Undergraduate	N/A	189,341.00	6,311.36	N/A	28,397.00	946.57	N/A	1,274.00	42.46
	Graduate	N/A	957.00	31.89	N/A	19.00	0.63	N/A	542.00	18.07
	Total	N/A	190,298.00	6,343.25	N/A	28,416.00	947.20	N/A	1,816.00	60.53

Note: Those FTE reported under 'All Other Instruction' includes all enrolled students not reported under 'In-State' and 'Out-of-State', excluding c.e.u. enrollments.

Certification by Person Designated by the Governing Board

I certify that these final fiscal year enrollments are reported in accordance with the current DHE policy for Reporting Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Student Enrollment and present fairly the enrollment of the institution.

Preview Totals

Save Changes

highered.colorado.gov | Accessibility | Privacy & Security

